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After preliminary correction, as much as possible on draft list, this provisional merit list is published.

Candidates are requested to check the Provisional Merit List properly, to see all the correction they have prayed has been made or not. If any correction not yet done or omission of name from the list found, please mail to the
email id(s) given below immediately.

If it is found that any information given by the candidate is mismatched with the original document to be verified in later stage, even after admission when physical verification of documents is possible which will be notified in the
website in due course, the admission will be treated as cancelled. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibility.

Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.
E-mail: cuadmissionhomesc@gmail.com / cuadmissionmusic@gmail.com

* Applicants with Music as one of the subject at (10+2) level




PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST(Group: 435)

CATEGORY : UR

Rank

Name

Application No.

Payment

DOB

Category

PWD

EWS

Class
X(%)

Class
XII(%)

Best
of
Four

Music
Marks

Entrance
Test
Marks

Best of
Four +
Music

Final
Score

Is
CGPA

Result

University

Pass
Year

PRF1

PRF2

PRF3

ANSHIK ANAND

250627264925

RECEIVED

10-
05-
2006

GN

No

No

98.60

95.20

383

99

N/A

482

96.4

No

Passed

CBSE

2023

MUSICCU

SOHAM KUNDU

250619264528

RECEIVED

20-
12-
2006

GN

No

No

94.40

88.80

373

100

N/A

473

94.6

No

Passed

CBSE

2025

MUSICCU

TRIYA GOSWAMI

250623264738

RECEIVED

12-
01-
2007

GN

No

No

67.29

85.00

345

95

N/A

440

88

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU

ANTARA BARMAN

250624264792

RECEIVED

23-
01-
2007

SC

No

No

72.17

74.00

327

100

N/A

427

85.4

No

Passed

CBSE

2025

MUSICCU

TIYASHA KHUTIA

250623264751

RECEIVED

18-
12-
2006

GN

No

No

72.14

78.80

322

91

N/A

413

82.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU

AYAN BERA

250701265038

RECEIVED

21-
08-
2006

GN

No

No

71.43

73.50

322

90

N/A

412

82.4

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU

SANANDA KAYAL

250619264532

RECEIVED

05-
11-
2006

SC

No

No

59.43

75.40

312

97

N/A

409

81.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU

SURAVI GHORAMI

250620264609

RECEIVED

24-
08-
2007

SC

No

No

51.86

76.33

315

91

N/A

406

81.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU

KANKANA MUKHERJEE

250619264489

RECEIVED

24-
07-
2006

GN

No

No

56.86

77.60

318

85

N/A

403

80.6

Yes

Passed

WBBSE

2025

MUSICCU

10

SHREYA MONDAL

250701265048

RECEIVED

11-
06-
2007

SC

No

No

68.86

72.50

310

91

N/A

401

80.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU

11

MANDIRA ROY

250625264842

RECEIVED

02-
07-
2006

SC

No

No

38.42

70.33

304

97

N/A

401

80.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU

12

BIPASHA BISWAS

250623264734

RECEIVED

03-
04-
2007

GN

No

No

58.43

71.83

307

86

N/A

393

78.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU

13

SUDHANSHU DHARA

250621264653

RECEIVED

16-
01-
2007

GN

No

No

45.00

72.60

303

80

N/A

383

76.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU

14

PAYEL PATRA

250620264551

RECEIVED

06-
10-
2006

GN

No

No

57.57

69.17

293

87

N/A

380

76

Yes

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU

15

KOEL NASKAR

250701265049

RECEIVED

13-
08-
2006

SC

No

No

42.43

68.40

286

88

N/A

374

74.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU

16

ANTARA ACHARYA

250623264746

RECEIVED

27-
02-
2007

GN

No

No

37.43

67.80

279

87

N/A

366

73.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU

17

ANUSHKA DAS

250628264949

RECEIVED

17-
08-
2007

GN

No

No

49.86

66.60

280

85

N/A

365

73

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU




18

SANJANA GHOSH

250620264550

RECEIVED

18-
10-
2006

GN

No

No

58.33

63.60

274

72

N/A

346

69.2

No

Passed

CBSE

2025

MUSICCU

HDEVCU

19

SHOVANA NASKAR

250627264909

RECEIVED

02-
11-
2006

SC

No

No

41.57

61.20

255

76

N/A

331

66.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU

20

SAYONI KAR

250620264549

RECEIVED

10-
07-
2007

GN

No

No

54.57

53.83

238

90

N/A

328

65.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2025

MUSICCU

21

MRINMOYEE BANERJEE

250630265006

RECEIVED

15-
02-
2007

GN

No

No

59.00

53.33

230

80

N/A

310

62

No

Passed

CBSE

2025

MUSICCU




