

## UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA , 87/1, COLLEGE STREET , KOLKATA , 700073

## **Provisional Merit List**

## UG Home Sc. & UG Music\* 2025

After preliminary correction, as much as possible on draft list, this provisional merit list is published.

Candidates are requested to check the Provisional Merit List properly, to see all the correction they have prayed has been made or not. If any correction not yet done or omission of name from the list found, please mail to the email id(s) given below immediately.

If it is found that any information given by the candidate is mismatched with the original document to be verified in later stage, even after admission when physical verification of documents is possible which will be notified in the website in due course, the admission will be treated as cancelled. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibility.

Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

E-mail: cuadmissionhomesc@gmail.com / cuadmissionmusic@gmail.com

\* Applicants with Music as one of the subject at (10+2) level

	CATEGORY : UR																				
Rank	Name	Application No.	Payment		Category	PWD	EWS		Class XII(%)	Best of Four	Music Marks		Best of Four + Music	Final Score	Is CGPA	Result	University	Pass Year	PRF1	PRF2	PRF3
1	ANSHIK ANAND	250627264925	RECEIVED	10- 05- 2006	GN	No	No	98.60	95.20	383	99	N/A	482	96.4	No	Passed	CBSE	2023	MUSICCU		
2	SOHAM KUNDU	250619264528	RECEIVED	20- 12- 2006	GN	No	No	94.40	88.80	373	100	N/A	473	94.6	No	Passed	CBSE	2025	MUSICCU		
3	TRIYA GOSWAMI	250623264738	RECEIVED	12- 01- 2007	GN	No	No	67.29	85.00	345	95	N/A	440	88	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		
4	ANTARA BARMAN	250624264792	RECEIVED	23- 01- 2007	SC	No	No	72.17	74.00	327	100	N/A	427	85.4	No	Passed	CBSE	2025	MUSICCU		
5	TIYASHA KHUTIA	250623264751	RECEIVED	18- 12- 2006	GN	No	No	72.14	78.80	322	91	N/A	413	82.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		
6	AYAN BERA	250701265038	RECEIVED	21- 08- 2006	GN	No	No	71.43	73.50	322	90	N/A	412	82.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		
7	SANANDA KAYAL	250619264532	RECEIVED	05- 11- 2006	SC	No	No	59.43	75.40	312	97	N/A	409	81.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		
8	SURAVI GHORAMI	250620264609	RECEIVED	24- 08- 2007	SC	No	No	51.86	76.33	315	91	N/A	406	81.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		
9	KANKANA MUKHERJEE	250619264489	RECEIVED	24- 07- 2006	GN	No	No	56.86	77.60	318	85	N/A	403	80.6	Yes	Passed	WBBSE	2025	MUSICCU		
10	SHREYA MONDAL	250701265048	RECEIVED	11- 06- 2007	SC	No	No	68.86	72.50	310	91	N/A	401	80.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		
11	MANDIRA ROY	250625264842	RECEIVED	02- 07- 2006	SC	No	No	38.42	70.33	304	97	N/A	401	80.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		
12	BIPASHA BISWAS	250623264734	RECEIVED	03- 04- 2007	GN	No	No	58.43	71.83	307	86	N/A	393	78.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		
13	SUDHANSHU DHARA	250621264653	RECEIVED	16- 01- 2007	GN	No	No	45.00	72.60	303	80	N/A	383	76.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		
14	PAYEL PATRA	250620264551	RECEIVED	06- 10- 2006	GN	No	No	57.57	69.17	293	87	N/A	380	76	Yes	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		
15	KOEL NASKAR	250701265049	RECEIVED	13- 08- 2006	SC	No	No	42.43	68.40	286	88	N/A	374	74.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		
16	ANTARA ACHARYA	250623264746	RECEIVED	27- 02- 2007	GN	No	No	37.43	67.80	279	87	N/A	366	73.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		
17	ANUSHKA DAS	250628264949	RECEIVED	17- 08- 2007	GN	No	No	49.86	66.60	280	85	N/A	365	73	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		

18	SANJANA GHOSH	250620264550	RECEIVED	18- 10- 2006	GN	No	No	58.33	63.60	274	72	N/A	346	69.2	No	Passed	CBSE	2025	MUSICCU	HDEVCU	
19	SHOVANA NASKAR	250627264909	RECEIVED	02- 11- 2006	SC	No	No	41.57	61.20	255	76	N/A	331	66.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		
20	SAYONI KAR	250620264549	II II	10- 07- 2007	GN	No	No	54.57	53.83	238	90	N/A	328	65.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2025	MUSICCU		
21	MRINMOYEE BANERJEE	250630265006	11	15- 02- 2007	GN	No	No	59.00	53.33	230	80	N/A	310	62	No	Passed	CBSE	2025	MUSICCU		